E MND 6-4-98

Document ID No. 100659073A

FQRM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	REC	06-23-	1998	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM Patent and Tradema	MERCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	į <b>ili</b>				I along and Hebertal	IK CHICE
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼					▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissi	oner of Pak	100745	285/	ed origina	I documents or copy thereof.	
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(les</li> </ol>		*****	2   Name and a	ddress of re	celving party(les)	
FINDER S.P.A.  JUN 4 1998  Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) straction of U Yes Q No			Internal Address:			
						3. Nature of conveyance:
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		Street Address: Piazza Camandona 29				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			Nicho	lino (Tu	win)	·
🛛 Other _ Change of Address			City:	TINO (IU	State:ZIP: _10	)042
Execution Date: June 25, 1997			Country: Additional name		(es) attached? D Yes 💆 No	
Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):	······································	<u> </u>			
		amaliantia.	m the everytion do	to of the se		!
If this document is being file	a together with a ne	w application	n, the execution da	те от гле ар	plication is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent N	o.(s)		
			4,81	1,157		
	Additio	nai numbers at	' tached? □ Yes Ø No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Don W. Bulson, Esq.			7 Total fee (3)	7 CER 3.41	\$ 40.00 previo	ously
Internal Address: Renner, Otto, Boisselle					paid	
& Sklar, P.L.L.			☐ Enclosed	d		
	nagarini (1907) seka darah dalah danga disebilah dikina dikina dikina dikina dikina dikina dikina dikina dikin		☐ Authoriz	ed to be ch	arged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1621 Euc	clid Avenue,		8. Deposit acc	ount numbe	or:	<u> </u>
	ate: Ohio ZIP:	44115				_
City: SI	ate: ZIP:		(Altech duplica	ne copy or this	page if paying by deposit accoun	ı)
		DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge the original document.  Don W. Bulson  Name of Person Signing	and belief, the fore	egoing inform	nation is true and co	prrect and a	ny attached copy is a true o	
	Yadah asaat asaat a		- 		5 <b>I</b>	

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patents of FINDER S.P.A.

Reg. No.: 4,811,157

Reg. Date: March 7, 1989

## **DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE BY FOREIGN APPLICANT**

**Assistant Commissioner for Patents** 

SIR:

Registrant hereby designates Armand P. Boisselle, Don W. Bulson and Warren A. Sklar of Renner, Otto, Boisselle & Sklar, The Keith Building, 1621 Euclid Avenue, Nineteenth Floor, Cleveland, Ohio 44115, as its domestic representatives upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting this patent may be served.

Under the laws of Italy, the position of the individual signing is equivalent to that of an officer in a United States corporation.

FINDE By	ER S.P.A.
commonwell **	Signature
	MICHELE DEMATTEIS - PRESIDENT
A SE - F vo Silven a manual PAPA	Print or Type Name & Title
DATE	09.10.1997

	_03-10-1998			
FQRM PTO-1595 (Rev. 8-93)		VER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	100650070	" LY 581/70		
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	100659073			
to the Honorable Commissioner		experience of the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	DECEIVE	2. Varne and address of receiving party(ies)		
FINDER S.P.A.		FINDER S.P.A.		
	1998 4 HUL 1998	Hoternal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	111 111 "	FEB 2 3 1538		
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: Piazza Camandona 29		
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Nichelino (Turin) 10042		
🕉 Other _ Change of Address		Nichelino (Turin) City:State:ZIP:		
		Country: <u>Italy</u>		
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No		
Application number(s) or patent	number(s):			
If this document is being filed to	gether with a new application.	, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	B. Patent No.(s)		
л. т акон гъррканон но.(5)		4,811,157		
	Additional numbers atte	ached? Cl Yes Xi No		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>		Total number of applications and patents involved:     1		
_	<u> </u>			
Name: Don W. Bulson, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00		
Internal Address: Renner, Otto, Boisselle		🖎 Enclosed		
& Sklar, P.L.L.		Authorized to be charged to denote account.		
		□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 1621 Euclid	d Avenue,	Deposit account number:		
19th Floor	recognise the control of the control	•		
	responsive to the second secon			
City: Cleveland State	: <u>Ohio</u> <b>ZIP</b> : 44115	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE		
		<b></b>		
9 Statement and signature		•		
	d belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct and an attached copy is a true copy of		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the original document.	od belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
To the best of my knowledge and the original document.  Don W. Bulson	Du	ation is true and correct and an attached copy is a true copy of  February 18, 1998		
To the best of my knowledge an the original document.	Du	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		

Translation

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INDUSTRY, HANDICRAFT AND AGRICULTURE OF TURIN

Stamp duty virtually paid - Authorization of Finance Office of Turin No. 26204 of 5/11/1975

Certificate No.: /CTO0284 14452

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INDUSTRY, HANDICRAFT AND AGRICULTURE OF TURIN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES

ABRIDGED CERTIFICATE OF ENTRY ON THE ORDINARY SECTION

Number of entry: 4473 Court of Pinerolo

on the Register of Companies of Turin (TO191-4473)

Date of entry: 19/02/1996

Entered on the ordinary section on 19/02/1996

Already entered on the Register of Companies under number: 730805 on 03/05/1989

Name: FINDER S.P.A.

Fiscal Code: 05732610018

[Revenue stamps and seal of the Chamber of Commerce, Industry, Handicraft and Agriculture of Turin – Office of the Register of Companies]

Kind of company: joint-stock company

Seat: Nichelino (TO), Piazza Camandona, 29 – ZIP 10042

Established by deed dated 01/04/1989

Share capital in Lire

Approved: 10,000,000,000 Subscribed: 10,000,000,000 Paid-up: 10,000,000,000

This certificate shows the information recorded in the Register to date.

\*\*\* It is further shown:

By deed dated 21.05.1997 transfer of seat from Cantalupa (TO), Via Ligiard 5, to Nichelino (TO), Piazza Camandona 29 (recorded 25.06.1997)

Received for 1 stamp(s) Lire 20,000 (\*\*twenty thousand\*\*) for rights Lire 10,000 (\*\*ten thousand\*\*)

Total Lire 30,000 (\*\*thirty thousand\*\*)

End of certificate Page 1

[Seal of the Chamber of Commerce, Industry, Handicraft and Agriculture of Turin – Office of the Rėgister of Companies]

for the Registrar

[sgd. with initials] Ezio CORAZZINI Vth level Officer

## DECLARATION

I, Eugenio Robba, of 35 Via Caboto, 10129 Turin, Italy, hereby certify that I am the translator of the attached document concerning the Company FINDER S.p.A. and I certify that the following is a true translation to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Turin, October 7, 1997

Silve



## CAMERA DI COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA, ARTIGIANATO E AGRICOLTURA

Imposta di bollo assolta in modo virtuale - Autorizz. Intend. Finanza Torino n. 26204 del 5/11/1975

PROT.: /CTO0284

CAMERA DI COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA ARTIGIANATO AGRICOLTURA DI TORINO -UFFICIO REGISTRO DELLE IMPRESE-

CERTIFICATO DI ISCRIZIONE NELLA SEZIONE ORDINARIA ABBREVIATO

NUMERO DI ISCRIZIONE: 4473 TRIBUNALE DI PINEROLO DEL REGISTRO DELLE IMPRESE DI TORINO (TO191-4473)

DATA DI ISCRIZIONE: 19/02/1996

ISCRITTA NELLA SEZIONE ORDINARIA

IL: 19/02/1996

GIA' ISCRITTA AL REGISTRO DITTE CON IL NUMERO: 730805

IL: 03/05/1989

DENOMINAZIONE: FINDER S.P.A.

CODICE FISCALE: 05732610018

FORMA GIURIDICA: SOCIETA' PER AZIONI

SEDE:

NICHELINO (TO) PIAZZA CAMANDONA, 29 CAP 10042

COSTITUITA CON ATTO DEL 01/04/1989

CAPITALE SOCIALE IN LIRE

DELIBERATO 10.000.000.000 SOTTOSCRITTO 10.000.000 VERSATO 10.000.000.000

IL PRESENTE CERTIFICATO RIPORTA LE NOTIZIE/DATI ISCRITTI NEL REGISTRO ALLA DATA ODIERNA

\*\*\* RISULTA INOLTRE :

 CON ATTO 21.05.1997 TRASFERIMENTO SEDE DA CANTALUPA (TO), VIA LIGIARD 5, IN NICHELINO (TO), PIAZZA CAMANDONA 29 (TRASCRIZIONE 25.06.1997)

(\*\*VENTIMILA\*\*) RISCOSSE PER NR BOLLI LIRE 20.000 LIRE 10.000 (\*\*DIECIMILA\*\*) PER DIRITTI (\*\*TRENTAMILA\*\*) LIRE 30,000 TOTALE

FINE CERTIFICATO

PAGINA 1



Ezio CORAZZINI Qualifica funzionale